A5SL-RDEB.00 Rev B
Product Specification Sheet
RUPTURE DISKS (BLOW-OUT PLUGS)
FEATURES:FEATURES:
•  Assembly consists of a threaded tubular body with a rupture disk
soldered onto the process end.
•  One piece construction
•  300 series SS body material, other materials available

MP30 Solid Plug
Model: XXXX - XXX -  XX / XX / XX
ORDERING GUIDE
▼
▼
OPTIONS
Blank None
1/4 NPT 1/4” NPT Discharge Connection
1/2 NPT 1/2” NPT Discharge Connection
THREAD TYPE
Blank 1/2-20 UNF 2A
5/8 5/8x11 NC (RD4H, RD6H, RD9H only)
3/4 3/4x16 UNF 2A Full Thread
3/4s 3/4x16 UNF 2A Short Thread
M18 M18x1.5 (RD6H, RD12H only)
▼
▼
▼
* Length defined as length under hex head PRESSURE RANGE
1.5M 1,500 PSI 7.5M 7,500 PSI
2.5M 2,500 PSI 8.5M 8,500 PSI
3.5M 3,500 PSI 9M 9,000 PSI
4.5M 4,500 PSI 9.5M 9,500 PSI
5M 5,000 PSI 10M 10,000 PSI
5.5M 5,500 PSI 12.5M 12,500 PSI
6.5M 6,500 PSI 15M 15,000 PSI